4e Coupe NE 2019 Chassagne

dim. 10.11.2019 15:41

Résultats temps intermédiaires OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl ss. NOM Temps
Facile Court (8)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 30 James Hottinger 24:55 1(84) 2(88) 3(89) 4(98) 5(94) 6(95) 7(97) 8(98) 9(125) 10(121) 11(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 3:53 5:37 6:43 10:42 12:55 15:11 15:59 16:29 20:28 23:32 24:27 24:55
3:53 1:44 1:06 3:59 2:13 2:16 0:48 0:30 3:59 3:04 0:55 0:28
2 Robin Pellaton 31:00 1(84) 2(88) 3(89) 4(98) 5(94) 6(95) 7(97) 8(98) 9(125) 10(121) 11(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 3:56 6:00 6:59 10:50 12:59 15:39 16:28 17:00 24:27 28:08 30:22 31:00
3:56 2:04 0:59 3:51 2:09 2:40 0:49 0:32 7:27 341 2:14 0:38
3 Arnaud Pellaton 32:52 1(84) 2(88) 3(89) 4(98) 5(97) 6(95) 7(94) 8(98) 9(125) 10(121) 11(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 4:01 6:18 7:44 12:57 13:51 14:59 16:49 19:26 24:30 31:08 32:25 32:52
4:01 2:17 1:26 5:13 0:54 1:08 1:50 2:37 5:04 6:38 1:17 0:27
4 23 Eric Lauenstein 37:58 1(84) 2(88) 3(89) 4(98) 5(97) 6(95) 7(94) 8(98) 9(125) 10(121) 11(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 5:45 8:11 10:29 14:42 16:44 17:46 22:12 24:27 30:00 35:31 37:38 37:58
5:45 2:26 2:18 4:13 2:02 1:02 4:26 2:15 5:33 5:31 2:.07 0:20
5 21 Etienne Fuglister 38:15 1(84) 2(88) 3(89) 4(98) 5(94) 6(95) 7(97) 8(98) 9(125) 10(121) 11(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 5:42 8:16 10:10 14:45 20:09 23:55 25:22 27:14 32:24 36:13 37:41 38:15
5:42 2:34 1:54 4:35 5:24 3:46 1:27 1:52 5:10 3:49 1:28 0:34
6 24 Stéphane&Eric Laue 38:49 1(84) 2(88) 3(89) 4(98) 5(97) 6(95) 7(94) 8(98) 9(125) 10(121) 11(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 5:37 8:17 10:30 14:46 16:49 17:48 22:08 26:16 32:26 36:43 38:23 38:49
5:37 2:40 2:13 4:16 2:03 0:59 4:20 4:08 6:10 4:17 1:40 0:26
7 15 Lana Henchoz 48:47 1(84) 2(88) 3(89) 4(98) 5(97) 6(95) 7(94) 8(98) 9(125) 10(121) 11(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 11:06 14:28 16:22 22:24 2411 25:12 28:12 30:21 42:06 46:00  48:10 48:47
11:06 3:22 1:54 6:02 1:47 1:.01 3:00 2:09 11:45 3:54 2:10 0:37
8 32 Anne-Laure Bolon 54:30 1(84) 2(88) 3(89) 4(98) 5(97) 6(95) 7(94) 8(98) 9(125) 10(121) 11(124) Arr *81
ANCO ANCO 10:49 14:30 16:34 23:20 24:42 26:51 31:26 34:23 45:43 51:50 53:55 54:30 4:39
10:49 3:41 2:04 6:46 1:22 2:09 4:35 2:57 11:20 6:07 2:05 0:35
Facile Moyen (12)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 18 Antoine Béguin 44:25 1(83) 2(89) 3(93) 4(97) 5(102) 6(104) 7(93) 8(125) 9(117) 10(116) 11(126) 12(121) 13(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 3:48 6:30 11:55 13:37 22:15 23:55 27:48 32:12 34:59 36:21 38:30 43:13 44:03  44:25
3:48 2:42 5:25 1:42 8:38 1:40 3:53 4:24 2:47 1:22 2:09 4:43 0:50 0:22
2 26 Wilma Lauenstein 46:55 1(83) 2(89) 3(93) 4(97) 5(102) 6(104) 7(93) 8(125) 9(117) 10(116) 11(126) 12(121) 13(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 3:42 7:02 11:53 13:42 24:49 27:45 32:25 36:09 38:39 40:19  42:08 45:29 46:38  46:55
3:42 3:20 4:51 1:49 11:07 2:56 4:40 3:44 2:30 1:40 1:49 3:21 1:09 0:17
3 Louane Challandes 47:00 1(83) 2(89) 3(93) 4(97) 5(102) 6(104) 7(93) 8(125) 9(117) 10(116) 11(126) 12(121) 13(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 3:53 7:09 12:02 13:39 24:51 27:48 32:26 36:12 38:53 40:22  42:13 45:31 46:42  47:00
3:53 3:16 4:53 1:37 11:12 2:57 4:38 3:46 2:41 1:29 1:51 3:18 1:11 0:18
4 Julie Bolon 47:09 1(83) 2(89) 3(93) 4(97) 5(102) 6(104) 7(93) 8(125) 9(117) 10(116) 11(126) 12(121) 13(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 3:57 7:00 11:59 13:33 24:40 27:50 32:24 36:24 38:59 40:24 42:15 45:27 46:46 47:09
3:57 3:03 4:59 1:34 11:07 3:10 4:34 4:00 2:35 1:25 1:51 3:12 1:19 0:23
5 Théo Perrinjaquet 49:44 1(83) 2(89) 3(93) 4(104) 5(102) 6(97) 7(93) 8(125) 9(117) 10(116) 11(126) 12(121) 13(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 3:59 7:15 12:22 19:25 22:56 34:42 35:53 39:25 41:52 43:19  45:08 48:40 49:23  49:44
3:59 3:16 5:07 7:03 3:31 11:46 1:11 3:32 2:27 1:27 1:49 3:32 0:43 0:21
6 Mathéo Klingler 51:47 1(83) 2(89) 3(93) 4(97) 5(102) 6(104) 7(93) 8(125) 9(117) 10(116) 11(126) 12(121) 13(124) Arr
COLJ COoLJ 4:00 7:34 12:43 14:56 25:19 29:05 34:38 39:21 42:40 44:28  46:38 50:27 51:22 51:47
4:00 3:34 5:09 2:13 10:23 3:46 5:33 4:43 3:19 1:48 2:10 3:49 0:55 0:25
7 13 Dominique Ruedin 59:27 1(83) 2(89) 3(93) 4(104) 5(102) 6(97) 7(93) 8(125) 9(117) 10(116) 11(126) 12(121) 13(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 4:23 9:12 14:06 21:33 27:19 38:38 39:54 44:53 47:32 49:11 53:51 57:54 59:01 59:27
4:23 4:49 4:54 7:27 5:46 11:19 1:16 4:59 2:39 1:39 4:40 4:03 1:07 0:26
8 27 Rémi Renaud 1:02:51 1(83) 2(89) 3(93) 4(104) 5(102) 6(97) 7(93) 8(125) 9(117) 10(116) 11(126) 12(121) 13(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 4:06 8:16 14:50 23:50 28:11 38:33 39:50 46:18 50:28 52:36 55:20 1:01:38 1:02:34 1:02:51
4:06 4:10 6:34 9:00 4:21 10:22 1:17 6:28 4:10 2:08 2:44 6:18 0:56 0:17
*96
35:49
9 Bastien Gerber 1:05:10 1(83) 2(89) 3(93) 4(104) 5(102) 6(97) 7(93) 8(125) 9(117) 10(116) 11(126) 12(121) 13(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 4:03 7:13 12:02 23:08 28:11 40:20 41:22 50:56 53:43 55:50 57:58 1:03:11 1:04:51 1:05:10
4:03 3:10 4:49 11:06 5:03 12:09 1:02 9:34 2:47 2:07 2:08 5:13 1:40 0:19
*98
38:27
10 20 Béatrice Zurcher 1:05:54 1(83) 2(89) 3(93) 4(104) 5(102) 6(97) 7(93) 8(125) 9(117) 10(116) 11(126) 12(121) 13(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 5:04 9:09 15:34 27:28 31:28 44:00 45:32 50:46 54:10 56:09 58:37 1:04:12 1:05:16 1:05:54
5:04 4:05 6:25 11:54 4:00 12:32 1:32 5:14 3:24 1:59 2:28 5:35 1:04 0:38
11 Emmanuelle Walti 1:12:46 1(83) 2(89) 3(93) 4(97) 5(102) 6(104) 7(93) 8(125) 9(117) 10(116) 11(126) 12(121) 13(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 5:08 10:37 17:01 19:53 33:44 38:23 44:47 50:24 54:00 56:31 1:00:12 1:10:49 1:11:43 1:12:46
5:08 5:29 6:24 2:52 13:51 4:39 6:24 5:37 3:36 2:31 3:41 10:37 0:54 1:03
12 Marjorie Cosandey  1:12:52 1(83) 2(89) 3(93) 4(97) 5(102) 6(104) 7(93) 8(125) 9(117) 10(116) 11(126) 12(121) 13(124) Arr
ANCO ANCO 4:22 8:38 20:51 22:59 37:57 41:41 50:08 56:17 59:05 1:01:07 1:04:20 1:11:01 1:12:23 1:12:52
4:22 4:16 12:13 2:08 14:58 3:44 8:27 6:09 2:48 2:02 3:13 6:41 1:22 0:29
Technique Court (16)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 Loic Berger 30:24 1(81) 2(83) 3(86) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(96) 8(100) 9(99) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
ANCO ANCO 1:43 3:15 5:07 6:18 7:39 10:33 14:48 16:12 18:19 20:12 21:10 24:58 25:39 27:30
1:43 1:32 1:52 1:11 1:21 2:54 4:15 1:24 2:07 1:53 0:58 3:48 0:41 1:51
15(121) 16(124) Arr
29:04  30:02 30:24
1:34 0:58 0:22
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Pl ss. NOM Temps
Technique Court (16) (suite)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
2 Nanouche Berger 43:39 1(81) 2(82) 3(85) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(99) 8(100) 9(96) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
ANCO ANCO 2:38 5:13 7:18 9:24 11:03 15:39 17:55 21:24 25:31 27:42 29:53 35:57 36:41 39:22
2:38 2:35 2:05 2:06 1:39 4:36 2:16 3:29 4:07 2:11 2:11 6:04 0:44 2:41
15(121) 16(124) Arr
42:20 43:09 43:39
2:58 0:49 0:30
3 Heather High 48:31 1(81) 2(83) 3(86) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(99) 8(100) 9(96) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
2:20 4:39 6:44 8:39 10:31 16:09 18:55 23:43 25:53 29:13 31:51 38:48 39:49 42:45
2:20 2:19 2:05 1:55 1:52 5:38 2:46 4:48 2:10 3:20 2:38 6:57 1:01 2:56
15(121) 16(124) Arr
47:06 48:01 48:31
4:21 0:55 0:30
4 Manuel Hostettler 55:34 1(81) 2(82) 3(85) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(99) 8(100) 9(96) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
COLJ COoLJ 2:51 6:01 8:27 11:06 13:17 19:49 23:05 28:35 30:49 36:05 38:43 45:50 46:50  49:58
2:51 3:10 2:26 2:39 2:11 6:32 3:16 5:30 2:14 5:16 2:38 7:07 1:00 3:08
15(121) 16(124) Arr *83
53:59 55:10 55:34 5:32
4:01 1:11 0:24
5 André Pahud 58:05 1(81) 2(82) 3(85) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(99) 8(100) 9(96) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
ANCO ANCO 3:11 7:23 9:28 11:59 14:18 20:45 24:34 29:40 32:21 36:20 39:00 47:54 49:00 52:46
3:11 4:12 2:05 2:31 2:19 6:27 3:49 5:06 2:41 3:59 2:40 8:54 1:06 3:46
15(121) 16(124) Arr
56:11 57:29 58:05
3:25 1:18 0:36
6 DANIEL BECHIR 59:29 1(81) 2(83) 3(86) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(99) 8(100) 9(96) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
CO CERN CO CERN 3:14 5:57 8:20 11:19 13:52 19:57 24:19 29:32 32:11 36:42 40:46 47:21 48:58 53:55
3:14 2:43 2:23 2:59 2:33 6:05 4:22 5:13 2:39 4:31 4:04 6:35 1:37 4:57
15(121) 16(124) Arr
57:34  58:51 59:29
3:39 1:17 0:38
7 ELISABETH GENEU 59:31 1(81) 2(83) 3(86) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(99) 8(100) 9(96) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
CO CERN CO CERN 3:22 6:05 8:34 11:18 13:55 20:18 24:27 29:42 32:19 36:46  40:54 47:32 49:04 54:11
3:22 2:43 2:29 2:44 2:37 6:23 4:09 5:15 2:37 4:27 4:08 6:38 1:32 5:07
15(121) 16(124) Arr
57:48 58:54 59:31
3:37 1:06 0:37
8 Yohann Brilhart 1:08:10 1(81) 2(82) 3(85) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(96) 8(100) 9(99) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
COLJ CcOLJ 2:53 5:48 8:39 10:52 13:25 19:47 25:40 28:28 43:11 47:21 50:40 57:03 57:46 1:00:20
2:53 2:55 2:51 2:13 2:33 6:22 5:53 2:48 14:43 4:10 3:19 6:23 0:43 2:34
15(121) 16(124) Arr
1:06:33 1:07:52 1:08:10
6:13 1:19 0:18
9 Alexandra Wilhem 1:12:53 1(81) 2(82) 3(85) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(99) 8(100) 9(96) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
ANCO ANCO 3:31 12:08 14:04 17:04  21:03 28:50 32:49 38:06 41:03 45:54  49:47 1:01:17 1:02:33 1:07:19
3:31 8:37 1:56 3:00 3:59 7:47 3:59 5:17 2:57 4:51 3:53 11:30 1:16 4:46
15(121) 16(124) Arr
1:11:10 1:12:21 1:12:53
351 1:11 0:32
10 najla Naceur 1:17:46 1(81) 2(83) 3(86) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(96) 8(100) 9(99) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
CO Lausanne-Jora 4:01 7:06 10:11 13:31 16:06 22:53 30:15 33:00 43:04 48:52 52:32 1:03:06 1:04:16 1:09:36
4:01 3:05 3:05 3:20 2:35 6:47 7:22 2:45 10:04 5:48 3:40 10:34 1:10 5:20
15(121) 16(124) Arr
1:15:34 1:17:12 1:17:46
5:58 1:38 0:34
11 10 Cornelia Ehrbar 1:26:56 1(81) 2(83) 3(86) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(96) 8(100) 9(99) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
COLJ CcOoLJ 3:25 5:59 9:13 16:37 19:47 27:21 34:29 38:01 47:23 52:11 1:00:16 1:07:34 1:08:48 1:15:54
3:25 2:34 3:14 7:24 3:10 7:34 7:08 3:32 9:22 4:48 8:05 7:18 1:14 7:06
15(121) 16(124) Arr
1:24:33 1:26:25 1:26:56
8:39 1:52 0:31
12 Aurélie Brilhart 1:29:40 1(81) 2(83) 3(86) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(99) 8(100) 9(96) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
COLJ COoLJ 4:16 9:00 15:19 18:42 23:16 34:32 43:29 51:37 55:32 1:02:46 1:07:39 1:17:07 1:18:21 1:23:07
4:16 4:44 6:19 3:23 4:34 11:16 8:57 8:08 3:55 7:14 4:53 9:28 1:14 4:46
15(121) 16(124) Arr *85 *93
1:27:35 1:29:10 1:29:40 14:10 1:01:36
4:28 1:35 0:30
13 Elisabeth Duvoisin  1:30:21 1(81) 2(82) 3(85) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(99) 8(100) 9(96) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
COLJ COLJ 4:12 8:47 11:52 15:45 26:17 35:01 43:32 54:08 59:32 1:03:18 1:07:59 1:16:49 1:18:06 1:23:13
4:12 4:35 3:05 3:53 10:32 8:44 8:31 10:36 5:24 3:46 4:41 8:50 1:17 5:07
15(121) 16(124) Arr *83
1:28:19 1:29:43 1:30:21 7:29
5:06 1:24 0:38
14 Sobirov Mironshok  1:52:02 1(81) 2(82) 3(85) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(96) 8(100) 9(99) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
Yverdon Yverdon 2:40 5:23 7:34 11:41 13:27 18:14 1:04:07 1:06:35 1:17:12 1:28:08 1:31:52 1:38:58 1:40:10 1:43:56
2:40 2:43 2:11 4:07 1:46 4:47 45:53 2:28 10:37 10:56 3:44 7:06 1:12 3:46
15(121) 16(124) Arr
1:49:45 1:51:30 1:52:02
5:49 1:45 0:32
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Pl ss. NOM Temps
Technique Court (16) (suite)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
14 Yannick Ruedin pm 1(81) 2(82) 3(85) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(99) 8(100) 9(96) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
ANCO ANCO 2:21 5:16 - 8:48 10:42 15:44 18:01 22:04 24:35 27:19 29:05 34:37 35:46 39:21
2:21 2:55 3:32 1:54 5:02 2:17 4:03 2:31 2:44 1:46 5:32 1:09 3:35
15(121) 16(124) Arr
41:14  42:03 42:21
1:53 0:49 0:18
Vera Khlebnikova pm 1(81) 2(83) 3(86) 4(89) 5(90) 6(94) 7(96) 8(100) 9(99) 10(94) 11(92) 12(118) 13(119) 14(120)
ANCO ANCO 3:27 6:16 8:28 10:57 14:27 19:43 24:11 26:58 30:52 34:.07 36:54 43:10 44:02 48:08
3:27 2:49 2:12 2:29 3:30 5:16 4:28 2:47 3:54 3:15 2:47 6:16 0:52 4:06
15(121) 16(124) Arr
50:30 52:03 52:39
2:22 1:33 0:36
Technique Moyen (26)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 28 Gilles Renaud 41:59 1(81) 2(83) 3(85) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(105) 8(106) 9(107) 10(103) 11(99) 12(94) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 2:07 3:54 5:19 6:38 7:52 10:36 18:02 21:39 23:39 26:04 30:57 32:57 33:32 36:38
2:07 1:47 1:25 1:19 1:14 2:44 7:26 3:37 2:00 2:25 4:53 2:00 0:35 3:06
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
37:13 39:10 40:53 41:33  41:59
0:35 1:57 1:43 0:40 0:26
2 17 Jan Béguin 42:08 1(81) 2(84) 3(86) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(105) 8(106) 9(107) 10(103) 11(99) 12(94) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 1:52 3:51 5:16 6:49 8:25 11:39 20:00 22:27 23:48 26:02 31:17 33:12 33:44 36:54
1:52 1:59 1:25 1:33 1:36 3:14 8:21 2:27 1:21 2:14 5:15 1:55 0:32 3:10
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
37:26 39:05 40:58 41:39  42:08
0:32 1:39 1:53 0:41 0:29
3 Lisa Schubnell 43:59 1(81) 2(83) 3(85) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(94) 8(99) 9(103) 10(107) 11(106) 12(105) 13(93) 14(118)
OLC Winterthur OL 1:58 3:47 5:58 7:17 8:38 11:48 12:35 14:13 22:23 25:36 26:38 30:30 35:30 38:23
1:58 1:49 2:11 1:19 1:21 3:10 0:47 1:38 8:10 3:13 1:02 3:52 5:00 2:53
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
38:54 40:55 42:46 43:32 43:59
0:31 2:.01 1:51 0:46 0:27
4 David Hamel 45:37 1(81) 2(83) 3(85) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(94) 8(99) 9(103) 10(107) 11(106) 12(105) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 1:48 3:29 4:41 6:06 7:28 12:59 13:55 15:29 23:40 26:31 27:30 31:33 37:03  40:50
1:48 1:41 1:12 1:25 1:22 5:31 0:56 1:34 8:11 2:51 0:59 4:03 5:30 3:47
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
41:20 43:01 44:45 45:21  45:37
0:30 1:41 1:44 0:36 0:16
5 Pekka Marti 45:54 1(81) 2(84) 3(86) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(94) 8(99) 9(103) 10(107) 11(106) 12(105) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 2:11 4:18 5:37 7:18 8:47 12:13 12:49 14:34 23:02 26:09 27:26 31:09 36:03 39:40
2:11 2:.07 1:19 1:41 1:29 3:26 0:36 1:45 8:28 3:.07 1:17 3:43 4:54 3:37
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
40:17 42:29 44:31 45:24  45:54
0:37 2:12 2:02 0:53 0:30
6 19 Grégoire Perret 46:10 1(81) 2(84) 3(86) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(94) 8(99) 9(103) 10(107) 11(106) 12(105) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 2:25 4:32 6:00 7:40 9:19 12:46 13:24 15:08 24:45 29:00 29:57 32:29 37:01 40:50
2:25 2:.07 1:28 1:40 1:39 3:27 0:38 1:44 9:37 4:15 0:57 2:32 4:32 3:49
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
41:20 43:12 44:57 45:45  46:10
0:30 1:52 1:45 0:48 0:25
7 Justine Hamel 48:44 1(81) 2(84) 3(86) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(105) 8(106) 9(107) 10(103) 11(99) 12(94) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 1:43 3:41 5:01 6:32 8:04 12:30 22:01 27:10 29:09 31:29 36:50 38:58 39:38  43:23
1:43 1:58 1:20 1:31 1:32 4:26 9:31 5:09 1:59 2:20 5:21 2:08 0:40 3:45
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
43:57 45:57 47:51 48:27  48:44
0:34 2:00 1:54 0:36 0:17
8 Sophie Walti 48:48 1(81) 2(84) 3(86) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(105) 8(106) 9(107) 10(103) 11(99) 12(94) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 2:00 3:58 5:46 7:21 9:04 13:22 24:59 28:22 29:59 31:47 36:38 38:37 39:11  42:56
2:00 1:58 1:48 1:35 1:43 4:18 11:37 3:23 1:37 1:48 4:51 1:59 0:34 3:45
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr *94
43:29 45:30 47:42 48:29 48:48 13:58
0:33 2:01 2:12 0:47 0:19
9 22 Raphaél Jobin 49:02 1(81) 2(83) 3(85) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(94) 8(99) 9(103) 10(107) 11(106) 12(105) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 1:54 3:28 5:09 6:26 7:36 10:16 11:04 13:09 21:49 28:21 29:07 32:01 39:22 4251
1:54 1:34 1:41 1:17 1:10 2:40 0:48 2:05 8:40 6:32 0:46 2:54 7:21 3:29
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr *106
43:33 45:54 47:51 48:32  49:02 25:19
0:42 2:21 1:57 0:41 0:30
10 7 Jules Hamel 52:18 1(81) 2(83) 3(85) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(105) 8(106) 9(107) 10(103) 11(99) 12(94) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 1:54 3:41 4:59 6:22 8:22 12:08 22:39 27:11 29:20 31:34 37:07 39:47 40:32 44:35
1:54 1:47 1:18 1:23 2:00 3:46 10:31 4:32 2:09 2:14 5:33 2:40 0:45 4:03
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr *90
45:20 47:51 51:12 51:58 52:18 7:56
0:45 2:31 3:21 0:46 0:20



4e Coupe NE 2019 Chassagne

dim. 10.11.2019 15:41

Résultats temps intermédiaires OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 4
Pl ss. NOM Temps
Technique Moyen (26) (suite)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
11 Pierre Wyrsch 56:03 1(81) 2(83) 3(85) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(105) 8(106) 9(107) 10(103) 11(99) 12(94) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 1:57 3:56 5:25 6:55 8:29 11:42 20:21 23:14 24:25 31:21  40:27 43:39 44:12  47:43
1:57 1:59 1:29 1:30 1:34 3:13 8:39 2:53 1:11 6:56 9:06 3:12 0:33 3:31
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
48:20 50:04 54:50 55:38 56:03
0:37 1:44 4:46 0:48 0:25
12 Jakob Buchi 56:17 1(81) 2(83) 3(85) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(105) 8(106) 9(107) 10(103) 11(99) 12(94) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 2:24 4:31 6:36 8:24 10:08 13:50 24:24 28:05 30:04 31:59 38:23 42:16 43:03  47:34
2:24 2:07 2:05 1:48 1:44 3:42 10:34 341 1:59 1:55 6:24 3:53 0:47 4:31
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
48:25 52:40 54:58 55:47 56:17
0:51 4:15 2:18 0:49 0:30
13 Isabelle Monnier 57:06 1(81) 2(84) 3(86) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(105) 8(106) 9(107) 10(103) 11(99) 12(94) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 2:26 4:44 6:29 8:30 10:16 14:16 25:03 28:38 30:09 32:42  40:06 43:19 43:57  49:55
2:26 2:18 1:45 2:01 1:46 4:00 10:47 3:35 1:31 2:33 7:24 3:13 0:38 5:58
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
50:31 52:50 55:33 56:32 57:06
0:36 2:19 2:43 0:59 0:34
14 Serge Weber 1:00:28 1(81) 2(84) 3(86) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(105) 8(106) 9(107) 10(103) 11(99) 12(94) 13(93) 14(118)
CARE Vevey Orien 2:19 4:20 6:04 8:14 10:05 14:26 24:18 27:46 30:00 33:19 4245 47:26 48:08 52:43
2:19 2:01 1:44 2:10 1:51 4:21 9:52 3:28 2:14 3:19 9:26 4:41 0:42 4:35
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
53:25 56:16 58:59 59:59 1:00:28
0:42 2:51 2:43 1:00 0:29
15 Jean-Claude Guyot  1:01:15 1(81) 2(84) 3(86) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(94) 8(99) 9(103) 10(107) 11(106) 12(105) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 2:30 4:41 6:18 8:20 10:02 13:59 15:42 17:52 28:58 33:11 34:28 39:00 46:05 51:02
2:30 2:11 1:37 2:02 1:42 3:57 1:43 2:10 11:06 4:13 1:17 4:32 7:05 4:57
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
51:41 54:22 57:36 1:00:38 1:01:15
0:39 2:41 3:14 3:02 0:37
16 Quentin Baud 1:02:08 1(81) 2(83) 3(85) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(94) 8(99) 9(103) 10(107) 11(106) 12(105) 13(93) 14(118)
CO Lausanne-Jora 2:07 4:27 8:19 10:17 11:39 16:13 16:55 20:11 31:21 35:41 37:10 43:14 50:12 54:41
2:07 2:20 3:52 1:58 1:22 4:34 0:42 3:16 11:10 4:20 1:29 6:04 6:58 4:29
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr *86 *101
55:09 57:09 1:00:48 1:01:46 1:02:08 6:07 28:34
0:28 2:00 3:39 0:58 0:22
17 ibrahim naceur 1:03:16 1(81) 2(84) 3(86) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(94) 8(99) 9(103) 10(107) 11(106) 12(105) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 2:14 4:21 5:47 7:35 9:07 13:35 14:15 16:18 27:37 32:46 33:59 39:26 50:32 54:36
2:14 2:07 1:26 1:48 1:32 4:28 0:40 2:03 11:19 5:09 1:13 5:27 11:06 4:04
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
55:16 57:35 1:01:57 1:02:45 1:03:16
0:40 2:19 4:22 0:48 0:31
18 Joél Rilliot 1:03:22 1(81) 2(83) 3(85) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(94) 8(99) 9(103) 10(107) 11(106) 12(105) 13(93) 14(118)
4:21 6:49 8:51 11:08 12:55 17:20 19:58 22:36 31:32 35:08 36:30 40:45 47:27 54:10
4:21 2:28 2:02 2:17 1:47 4:25 2:38 2:38 8:56 3:36 1:22 4:15 6:42 6:43
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
54:42 56:41 1:02:05 1:02:53 1:03:22
0:32 1:59 5:24 0:48 0:29
19 Anton Khlebnikov 1:03:59 1(81) 2(84) 3(86) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(94) 8(99) 9(103) 10(107) 11(106) 12(105) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 2:45 5:06 7:23 9:21 12:06 17:42 18:17 20:33 30:51 35:14 36:28 40:47 49:39 57:26
2:45 2:21 2:17 1:58 2:45 5:36 0:35 2:16 10:18 4:23 1:14 4:19 8:52 7:47
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
58:00 1:00:13 1:02:37 1:03:29 1:03:59
0:34 2:13 2:24 0:52 0:30
20 Pierre Ecoffey 1:12:18 1(81) 2(83) 3(85) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(105) 8(106) 9(107) 10(103) 11(99) 12(94) 13(93) 14(118)
CO Lausanne-Jora 2:29 4:49 6:32 8:39 12:07 16:14 28:30 32:54 34:54 39:53 53:03 56:05 57:06 1:02:51
2:29 2:20 1:43 2:07 3:28 4:07 12:16 4:24 2:00 4:59 13:10 3:02 1:01 5:45
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
1:03:35 1:07:04 1:10:58 1:11:54 1:12:18
0:44 3:29 3:54 0:56 0:24
21 Sandrine Baud 1:12:25 1(81) 2(84) 3(86) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(105) 8(106) 9(107) 10(103) 11(99) 12(94) 13(93) 14(118)
CO Lausanne-Jora 2:36 4:52 6:41 8:53 12:02 16:06 28:03 32:53 35:00 39:51 53:10 56:09 57:10 1:03:00
2:36 2:16 1:49 2:12 3:09 4:04 11:57 4:50 2:.07 4:51 13:19 2:59 1:01 5:50
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
1:03:42 1:07:08 1:11:03 1:11:57 1:12:25
0:42 3:26 3:55 0:54 0:28
22 31 Lukas Hottinger 1:14:27 1(81) 2(84) 3(86) 4(89) 5(91) 6(93) 7(105) 8(106) 9(107) 10(103) 11(99) 12(94) 13(93) 14(118)
ANCO ANCO 2:17 4:23 6:06 7:47 9:30 12:57 23:09 28:28 29:52 48:42 57:51 1:01:18 1:02:06 1:07:07
2:17 2:06 1:43 1:41 1:43 3:27 10:12 5:19 1:24 18:50 9:09 3:27 0:48 5:01
15(119) 16(120) 17(122) 18(124) Arr
1:07:41 1:09:43 1:13:05 1:13:55 1:14:27
